INNOVATORS
IN FLOW TECHNOLOGY
HIGH VISCOSITY
LIQUID PUMPS
Positive displacement pump –
eccentric worm type:
• smooth pumping of the liquid with
very little turbulences

The F 550 GS6 model is designed for lower capacities,
covering the viscosity range up to 80.000 mPas (cP).
Under type code F 560 both pump designs are available
in sanitary version type F 560 S and F 560 GS,
especially designed for use in the food, cosmetic
and pharmaceutical industries.
To meet the highest sanitary standards
these pump models are also available with
3A-approval.
For use in hazardous areas Zone 0
for transferring high flammability liquids
class IIA or IIB, FLUX high viscosity liquid
pumps type F 550 and F 560 are available in
versions „XA“ and „XB“, tested and certified according to
Directive 94/9/EC-ATEX 100.
FLUX screw pumps type F 520 are ideal for the quick
and safe transfer of thin to medium viscosity liquids up to
a viscosity of 20.000 mPas (cP).
Unlike the eccentric worm-drive pumps, they can be operated
against a closed outlet. FLUX screw pumps are available with
either a three-phase electric motoror a compressed air motor
in a variety of power ratings.
2
Springer Pumps, LLC
Tel: 866-777-6060     Fax: 866-777-6383     info@springerpumps.com     www.springerpumps.com
3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FLUX Eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 S
version with bearing flange
FLUX Sanitary pumps type F 560 S
version with bearing flange
FLUX Eccentric worm-drive pumps
in horizontal version
FLUX Eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 GS
version with planetary gear
FLUX Sanitary pumps type F 560 GS
version with planetary gear
FLUX Eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 GS6
version with planetary gear
Drive motors for
FLUX Eccentric worm-drive pumps and
FLUX Sanitary pumps
FLUX Screw pump type F 520 S
version with bearing flange
Accessories
Viscosity Chart
Dimensions of FLUX High viscosity liquid pumps
VISCOFLUX System
The great range of FLUX pumps
4 – 5
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14 – 15
16 – 17
18 – 19
20 – 21
22 – 25
26 – 27
Springer Pumps, LLC
Tel: 866-777-6060     Fax: 866-777-6383     info@springerpumps.com     www.springerpumps.com
4
Values± 10% at 930 rpm. Delivery rate depends on the velocity of the fluid.
F 550 S-50/21
with three-phase motor
With higher viscosities delivery rate will be lower,
depending on the velocity of the fluid.
ECCENTRIC WORM-DRIVE PUMPS TYPE F 550 S AND F 550 SB
VERSION WITH BEARING FLANGE
Recommended for transferring
Thin to high viscosity, even pasty,